

Hindustan Motors inks partnership pact with IndusInd Bank, Finalaya Beta, March 28

In a bid to provide easy and trouble-free financing facilities to its customers all across the country, Hindustan Motors (HM) has entered into partnership pact with IndusInd Bank.

The collaboration will make financing easy for customers in rural and semi-urban areas for buying HM vehicles at competitive interest rates. The financing facility will be available through IndusInd Bank's country-wide network of 254 branches spread across 180 locations in 28 states and 6 union territories.

Hindustan Motors manufactures the iconic Ambassador sedan and light commercial vehicle Winner at its fully integrated plant at Uttarpara in West Bengal. Winner is also manufactured at HM's facility at Pithampur in Madhya Pradesh.

http://www.finalaya.com/1 238670 news Hindustan Motors inks partne.aspx?src=Accord+Fintec h&pno=1&yr=2013&mon=3